

**CITY OF SEGUIN**  
**OVN Groundwater Relief Project**  
**Bid Tabulation**  
**January 6, 2017 - 2:30 PM**



				Lupe Rubio Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 1838 Kingsland, TX 78639		QRO Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd Granite Shoals, Texas 78654		Atlas Construction, Corp. 312 Sunset Drive Granite Shoals, Texas 78654		Myers Concrete Construction, LP P.O. Box 2928 Wimberley, Texas 78676	
Item	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
<b>PROPOSAL TO - Twin Oak</b>											
P.TO.1.	Tree Protection	2	EA	\$540.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$361.87	\$723.74
P.TO.2.	Silt Fence (installation and removal)	46	LF	\$3.60	\$165.60	\$4.50	\$207.00	\$25.00	\$1,150.00	\$6.03	\$277.38
P.TO.3.	Cullex Erosion Control Blanket	400	SY	\$6.60	\$2,640.00	\$6.50	\$2,600.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$3.29	\$1,316.00
P.TO.4.	Concrete Riprap at Culvert Crossing	500	SF	\$10.80	\$5,400.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$11.14	\$5,570.00
P.TO.5.	Proposed Channel construction	1	LS	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,038.47	\$14,038.47
P.TO.6.	Repair existing gravel driveway	30	SY	\$21.60	\$648.00	\$32.00	\$960.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$44.55	\$1,336.50
P.TO.7.	8" Steel pipe (installation)	24	LF	\$91.12	\$2,186.88	\$66.00	\$1,584.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$162.37	\$3,896.88
P.TO.8.	SET	1	EA	\$2,760.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,699.57	\$1,699.57
P.TO.9.	Groundwater Interceptor Drain	1	LS	\$6,738.43	\$6,738.43	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,564.16	\$4,564.16
P.TO.10.	Hydromulch	1,100	SY	\$2.40	\$2,640.00	\$3.00	\$3,300.00	\$5.00	\$5,500.00	\$2.62	\$2,882.00
P.TO.11.	SW3P	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,412.49	\$2,412.49
<b>TOTAL PROPOSAL I</b>					<b>\$45,258.91</b>		<b>\$42,951.00</b>		<b>\$40,750.00</b>		<b>\$38,717.19</b>
<b>PROPOSAL SO - Spanish Oak</b>											
P.SO.1.	French Drain (12" perforated pipe)	1	LS	\$11,950.15	\$11,950.15	\$18,800.00	\$18,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,550.52	\$19,550.52
P.SO.2.	Concrete Driveways	312	SY	\$96.00	\$29,952.00	\$108.00	\$33,696.00	\$160.00	\$49,920.00	\$163.41	\$50,983.92
P.SO.3.	9" Ribbon Curb	33	LF	\$25.20	\$831.60	\$18.00	\$594.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$39.38	\$1,299.54
P.SO.4.	Density Testing (Brock Driveway)	10	EA	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$324.45	\$3,244.50
P.SO.5.	6" Perforated Pipe	212	LF	\$23.60	\$5,003.20	\$68.00	\$14,416.00	\$45.00	\$9,540.00	\$59.59	\$12,633.08
P.SO.6.	8" HDPE	29	LF	\$27.06	\$784.74	\$78.00	\$2,262.00	\$55.00	\$1,595.00	\$74.94	\$2,173.26
P.SO.7.	18" HDPE	316	LF	\$70.15	\$22,167.40	\$78.00	\$24,648.00	\$85.00	\$26,860.00	\$122.09	\$38,580.44
P.SO.8.	Pre-Cast Grate Inlet (24" Grate)	2	EA	\$2,826.00	\$5,652.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,550.77	\$7,101.54
P.SO.9.	SET	2	EA	\$2,769.47	\$5,538.94	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,458.27	\$2,916.54
P.SO.10.	Cleanout	2	EA	\$2,104.27	\$4,208.54	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$930.56	\$1,861.12
P.SO.11.	Junction Box	1	EA	\$3,567.10	\$3,567.10	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,193.04	\$4,193.04
P.SO.12.	RevetMat Flexible Revetment Mat	3.5	SY	\$60.00	\$210.00	\$72.00	\$252.00	\$100.00	\$350.00	\$217.12	\$759.92
P.SO.13.	Hydromulch	275	SY	\$2.40	\$660.00	\$3.00	\$825.00	\$6.00	\$1,650.00	\$6.56	\$1,804.00
P.SO.14.	Block Sod	130	SY	\$8.40	\$1,092.00	\$12.00	\$1,560.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$10.86	\$1,411.80
P.SO.15.	Tree Removal	1	EA	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$482.50	\$482.50
P.SO.16.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,384.00	\$2,384.00	\$964.99	\$964.99
P.SO.17.	Silt Fence (installation and removal)	210	LF	\$3.60	\$756.00	\$4.00	\$840.00	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$4.82	\$1,012.20
P.SO.18.	SW3P	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,412.49	\$2,412.49
<b>TOTAL PROPOSAL II</b>					<b>\$101,733.67</b>		<b>\$124,893.00</b>		<b>\$137,949.00</b>		<b>\$153,385.40</b>
<b>ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVES</b>											
P.AASO.1.	French Drain (J-Drain 12")	1	LS	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$24,980.00	\$24,980.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,227.13	\$21,227.13
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVES</b>					<b>\$9,600.00</b>		<b>\$24,980.00</b>		<b>\$20,000.00</b>		<b>\$21,227.13</b>
<b>TOTAL PROPOSAL TO AND PROPOSAL SO</b>					<b>\$146,992.58</b>		<b>\$167,844.00</b>		<b>\$178,699.00</b>		<b>\$192,102.59</b>